Activity Remarks
6 Oct 2025 Mon EYE
7 Oct 2025 Tues EYE
8 Oct 2025 Wed EYE
9 Oct 2025 Thurs Marking Day No school for students
10 Oct 2025 Fri PEA No use of hall (zonal event)
13 Oct 2025 Mon Script-checking
14 Oct 2025 Tues Script-checking
15 Oct 2025 Wed Script-checking Hall will be set up for O level written exams immediately after script-checking (no use of hall after this)
16 Oct 2025 Thurs PEA 3 Gemma - ApLM@Schools
17 Oct 2025 Fri Results Processing Day  |No school for students
20 Oct 2025 Mon Deepavali holiday No school for everyone
21 Oct 2025 Tues PEA 3 Gemma - ApLM@Schools / Sec 3 having Extended Studies
22 Oct 2025 Wed PEA 3 Gemma - ApLM@Schools / Sec 3 having Extended Studies
23 Oct 2025 Thurs PEA 3 Gemma - ApLM@Schools / Sec 3 having Extended Studies
24 Oct 2025 Fri PEA Last day of school
25 Oct 2025 Sat Open House




10 Oct 2025 (Fri)

Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3
0730-0740 Morning assembly at parade square
0740-0800
0800-0820
0820-0840
0840-0900
0900-0920
0920-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120 break
1120-1140 break
1140-1200 break break
1200-1220 break
1220-1240
1240-1300
1300-1320

Stay back for grouping & admin for poly visits

Prom Nite briefing by Mr Gary Tang

Sec 2 Poly visits
IC: Mrs Audrey Teng

16 Oct 2025 (Thurs)

Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 3 Gemma
0730-0740 Morning assembly in classrooms
0740-0800 Checking of mark sheet

0800-0820
0820-0840
0840-0900
0900-0920
0920-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140
1140-1200
1200-1220
1220-1240

Sec 2 Retreat
IC: Ms Sum KM
(ISH)




21 Oct 2025 (Tues)

Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 3 Gemma
0730-0740 Morning assembly in hall
0740-0800
0800-0820
0820-0840 English Lesson
0840-0900
0900-0920
0920-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140
1140-1200
1200-1220
1220-1240

22 Oct 2025 (Wed)

Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 3 Gemma
0730-0740 Morning assembly in hall
0740-0800
0800-0820
0820-0840
0840-0900
0900-0920
0920-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040

Science Lesson

1040-1100 break
1100-1120 break
1120-1140

1140-1200 Sec 1 Retreat
1200-1220 IC: Mr Titus Chang
1220-1240 (ISH)
1240-1300

1300-1320




1320-1340
1340-1400
23 Oct 2025 (Thurs)

Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3 3 Gemma
0730-0740 Morning assembly at parade square

0740-0800 FT Time (Sec 1 and Sec 2 new inserts for subjects at more demanding level & current Sec 2 students taking subjects at more demanding level at upper sec to meet Ms Kaur in the AVA Room for a briefing)
0800-0820
0820-0840 Science Lesson
0840-0900
0900-0920
0920-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140
1140-1200
1200-1220
1220-1240

24 Oct 2024 (Fri)

Sec 1 Sec 2 Sec 3
0730-0740 Morning assembly in the ISH
0740-0800 Deepavali Celebrations
0800-0820 (IC Mr Tan Yee Ping) ISH
0820-0840 Prize giving (IC: Mr Daryl Chan)
0840-0900 EOY briefing (IC: Mrs So Yirong)
0900-0920 ISH
0920-0940 break
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140 break
1140-1200
1200-1220
1220-1240

break

break

break Sec 3 Level Retreat
IC: Ms Sum Kar Mun
(ISH)




